JONATHAN BENSON 01631

TRIP #

Stop Del Date
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11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/04/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/05/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/08/14
11/08/14
11/08/14
11/08/14
11/08/14

Payroll

11/21/14

45
Reference

1277922
AW 3938
NY9704
680181051
AV 3934
AW 3919
620181225
AA 2524
AE 2506
BS 0652
580181353
610181353
830181120
KT 1118
KP 71644330
1288419
1288430
1288453
1471993
1415358

$ 1,070.17

Account

11/03 - 08/14

Stop Name

HOME EXP ANDREW PARKER

STI
STI
XEROX
STI
STI
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
STI
AWC
MB
MB
MB
CDS
CDS

11/28/14

TOM SNYDER
SEARS

ST IGNATIUS
KATIE KLPAIS
FERRIN SPIVEY
JERRY HOADLEY
PENCO POWER
MT BAR ASSO

J2 OFFICE PRODUCTS
BIG SKY PAINT
BIG SKY PAINT
MT CORRECTION
LA HENSLEY
HAMILTON
CONNER
CONNER
CONNER
ENGELKE

DNH BUILDERS

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

P731

City
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

ST IGNATIUS

COLUMBIA FALLS

WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
MISSOULA
HAMILTON
DEER LODGE
ANANCONDA
PHILIPSBURG
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
WILLISTON
FROID
SIDNEY

S 713.44

S 713.44

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT

i

12
13
19
19
14
54

Cabs %

S S 60.00
S S 58258
S S

S $  459.83
S S

S - S .

5 S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S S -

S 62.40 $ .

$ 67.60 $ .

S 98.80 $ .

S 98.80 § .

S 72.80 § "

$ 28080 S -
$ 68120 $ 1,102.41



